
$799,000 - 2906 Breeze Terrace, Austin
MLS® #6600457 

$799,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,220 sqft
Residential on 0.18 Acres

Forest Hills, Austin, TX

Nestled in the sought-after French Place /
Cherrywood area of Austin, this 3BR/2BA
residence with pool blends timeless charm
with modern sophistication. Original hardwood
floors flow through light-filled interiors, while
spa-inspired bathrooms create a daily retreat.
A detached 200 sq. ft. studio/pool house with
half bath offers a private haven for guests or
creative work. 
From the primary suite or kitchen, step onto a
serene screened porchâ€”your own
resort-style escapeâ€”overlooking a
landscaped, fully fenced backyard and pool,
perfect for quiet mornings or lively gatherings
in one of Austinâ€™s most beloved
neighborhoods.

Built in 1950

Essential Information

MLS® # 6600457

Price $799,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,220

Acres 0.18

Year Built 1950

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Status Active

Community Information

Address 2906 Breeze Terrace

Area 3

Subdivision Forest Hills

City Austin

County Travis

State TX

Zip Code 78722

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected

Features None

Parking Driveway, Electric Gate, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s), Detached
Carport

View None

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Slate, Wood

Appliances Dishwasher, Gas Cooktop, Oven

Heating Central

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Lot Description Landscaped

Roof Metal, See Remarks

Construction Clapboard

Foundation Combination

School Information

District Austin ISD

Elementary Maplewood

Middle Kealing

High McCallum

Additional Information



Date Listed August 15th, 2025

Days on Market 58

Listing Details

Listing Office Fauve House
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